Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/24/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LCOMN Square - Intellect
LED - Linear Type N - Architectural Lighting
Features
• Shallow design

LCOMN Square - Intellect
LED - Linear Type N - Architectural Lighting
Order Key
- -
Voltage Options
CRI
CCTNominal
Lengh
(in.)
Type
Lens
SensorNominal
Lumens
24
48
96
Narrow
P95 -
Frosted
Square
Lens
V99(LV01)* - Intellect Wireless
Occ/Daylight In-fixture
Sensor-Leviton
(Not Available in 347V)
V99(LV02)** - Intellect Solo
Occ/Daylight In-fixture
Sensor-Leviton
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
020L - 2000
020L - 2000
040L - 4000
040L - 4000
080L - 8000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LED
Driver Options
B39  Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
 (Not Available in 24-inch length)
* Keypad room controller required.
** Remote controller available. Required to set
daylight harvesting threshold.
Other options may be available, consult factory.
Specifications and data subject to change without
notice.
4
8
”
9
6
”
EXAMPLE: LCOMN48-LED840K40LUNV-P95V99(LV01)
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
Performance Data
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C
LED Performance Data
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens
per Watt
24 2000 2235 14.7 152
48
2000 2067 12.6 163.4
4000 4253 27.8 153
96
4000 4367 26.8 162.9
8000 8506 55.6 153